



\$~28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 17615/2024**

M/S SATYAM CONSTRUCTIONS & ANR.Petitioners

Through: Mr. Satendra Tripathi, Mr. Inish Mehra and Mr. Mayank Tripathi, Advocates.

versus

**DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
& ORS.**

.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

09.09.2025

%

It is already 05.05 PM.

No time left.

Re-notify on 03.02.2026.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

SEPTEMBER 9, 2025/jg