



\$~5

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 17615/2024

M/S SATYAM CONSTRUCTIONS & ANR.

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Devarshi Pandey, Mr. Prashant
Kumar, Mr. Mayank Tripathi, Advs.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Sanjay Katyal (SC) with Mr.
Nitish Kumar Danda (Adv) for DDA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

%

03.02.2026

At request of Mr. Katyal, learned standing counsel for the respondent
No.1, re-notify on 27.04.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

FEBRUARY 3, 2026 / (MS)